
Clear Lake

67TH ST SE

69THST SE

91S
T

STS
E

112THST SE

70TH
ST SE

116THST SE

92
ND

AV
ES

E

77TH
ST SE

105THST SE

100TH
AVE SE

71ST
ST SE

31ST
AVE SE

67TH
ST SE

80
TH

AV
E

SE

107
TH

AV
E SE

50
TH

AV
E S

E

97THST SE

64T
H

AVE SE

76TH
ST SE

127TH
ST SE

77TH
ST SE

75TH
ST SE

47TH
AVE SE

85
TH

AV
E S

E

92ND
ST SE

43RD
AVE SE

10
6T

H
ST

SE

70TH
ST SE

86T
H

AV
E SE

82
ND

AV
E S

E

90TH ST SE

100TH
A VESE

80
TH

 AV
E S

E

41
ST

AV
E S

E

90
TH

 AV
E S

E

127TH
ST SE

72ND ST SE

89
TH

 AV
E S

E

10
0T

H A
VE

 SE

37
TH

 AV
E S

E
97TH ST SE

74TH ST SE

90
TH

 AV
E S

E

99TH ST SE

10
3R

D A
VE

 SE

58
TH

 AV
E S

E

70
TH

 AV
E S

E

116TH ST SE

10
8T

H A
VE

 SE

70
TH

 AV
E S

E

95
TH

 AV
E S

E

90TH ST SE

90
TH

 AV
E S

E

$+58

$+55

$+53

$+54

$+54

$+76

$+56

$+53

$+55

$+53

!(6

!(8

!(20

!(8

!(8

!(8

!(8

75
00

65
00

55
00

45
0035
00

11
50

0

10
50

0

95
00

85
0025
00

6700

7700

8700

9700

10700

12700

11700

")24

£¤10

£¤10

Becker
Livonia

BaldwinHaven

Elk
River

Santiago
Blue
Hill

Orrock

Big Lake

Clear
Lake

Palmer

.

Township Road Mileage
Total = 31.45

All border roads calculated as 
half of total mileage.
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DISCLAIMER: Sherburne County does not warrant the accuracy nor the correctness
of the information contained in this map. It is your responsibility to verify the accuracy
of this information. In no event will Sherburne County be liable for any damages,
including loss of business, lost profits, business interruption, loss of business information
or other pecuniary loss that might arise from the use of this map or the information it
contains. Map information is believed to be accurate but accuracy is not guaranteed.
Any errors or omissions should be reported to Sherburne County Public Works.
Path: H:\GIS\GIS_Maps\Township\TWP_MileageCertification\2015\ClearLakeroads15.mxd
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